t.		
185/2010		Town
INS. CASE OWNER	Jacky CC 3/ AIG1702 382	1 /Tibaz () DAC
	,	
Surveyor	TAUMKH DOI: OCIDILIA	. / . / .
Jan veyar.	DOE	1/110/ 1/110: (3/12/14
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	Registered in Merimen: 15/12/12
Insured Vehicle N	0. SLP 80975 CIR	im No. :
Name of insured	DAINLER SOUTH EAST ASSA PTE LTD POL	ioy No. : 09999999
insured Tel No.		
Excess Sec II :SS		ke/Model : MERCEDES - BENZ EXOD AUG
	D.U.A.: 15/12/17 Pla	ce of Accident : WEST GATE PARKING LOT
Is driver the owner	Hands of Accident	
If NO, Driver Nu	me / Age: TALWAR ANAMIKA OI	GIA REPORT (ES/NO ; TP GIA REPORT (PS/NO
Driver Tel	No Gene	ured Lisbility: % Final ? Yes / No
124		33001 3 300 110
Sku 2566	$\stackrel{L}{-} \stackrel{J}{-} \stackrel{J}{-$	
INSRS:	INSRS:	NSRS: INSRS:
WSP: Pufarman	(a (Necessary)	NSRS: INSRS: WSP: WSP:
H Tel:	H H Tel:	Tel: Tel:
RMKS:	The state of the s	debility: Liability:
Date/Time	10003:	RMKS: RMKS:
LAKE TIME	0	
19/12/17 (vic)	- OID DIL EXPLETO.	STAGE DATE/PIC
	OLD presentation before account	Non-Reporting lir (1st): Non-Reporting lir (2nd):
10/18/14/8 3:30LM	TO CLASS BO FREEDMAR. OID MIK DIFFINE	Non-Reporting hr (Final):
HOITS @	CONCRETE TO THE CONTRACTOR	Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
M. Strang	OND BIL STURB. ON HOUDING BYRING	After sall its to Of
	CHERCE AT THE THAT OF ACCUPENT, S	Altr D. C.
	ONLY DETUNIONED APPETE THE ACCUPENT.	Notification by (If non-nicker)
	TO US. CHECK OR THIS IS GET	PACIC After call for to Of:
29/01/18	- MG AGNERO DIG. CAR STITUE.	Authorisation To Act
	- FUML DAPINET CUBATE.	Release Voucher:
12/02/18	- GRAND NETTERS TO OI.	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:
- Idle III.	- HUNCERD.	Towing Invaice
12/04/18	- ORIGINAL TP LOD IN	LTA/GIA:
	CONSISTMED WIREOUS STORE NO NO	O. Medical Bill:
	- HE DOOD IN DEDAKE	PIR:
	19 020801	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
	RECEIVED 1 2 APR 2018	LOD
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Payment Breakdown Form:
	waa oj,	Post-Repair Photos: Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost: 414	SS 5,849. to (5 days) Reduction: 9 14	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 12-10+118 Confirm with CARCUM	Contract Contract
Final Liability: Repair Cost: CON Grov	% (A God / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 23	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS (0,131.44	COMO CHARRAD PHONONE CAD
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS (days) SS (days)	
Loss of Income (LOI):		CODE SENS
LOR only LOU only	de co	5771.
GIA/LTA Search	S\$ — LOR+LOI [Tick only one]	11/4/18
Medical: "	55 —	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:
Legal Cost Total:	55 - 55 6,451 - 14 Global Sum SS: -	3) Survey fee: 4360.00
FINAL PAYMENT	SS 4 ADI + A Global Sum SS: — Date/Time: Confirm with:	
Payee 1:	SS G. 252.44 Name 1: PERTOKULA	SCE POTORS LXD
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS 180.00 Name 2: THIEN	BOOK KIEN
Payee 3; (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ - Name 3:	SOUTH RIDING

Tices 66/02 130pm DRR

SK435667

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the sime darry group Co. Reg. No. 1974CIRRRY GET Beg. No MI-0330581-W

103. Alexandra Road Sine Dathy Performance Centre Bingapore 189941 Tel 6320700 (Seles & Admin) 63100131 (AfterDales) Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapure 438181

Tel. 63190808 (Afterdales) Fas. 63449773

315. Alexandra Boad Sine Darby Business Centre Singapore 159964 761 83198328 (AfterDales) 8189333/830 (AtterDales) 84796621 (AtterDales) Motorred)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

1 5 DEC 2017

Page No. : 1 of 2 Estimate No. : b1 45159 Date Estimated : 15/12/2017 Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -ACCOUNT -40000 Thien Sook Kyen Cash Sales - Service 185 Westwood Avenue Singapore Singapore 648265 REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE 0 SKU3566Z NS38775 29/05/2015 316iA/4 VALUE DESCRIPTION 1,275.00 To replace front bumper & atta chments including to knock out dented area caused by the accident 934 1,038.00 To respray front bumper To replace right headlight including program 531.00 and conduct tests for proper function. 177.00 To check electrical wiring systems at the front section for proper function including adjustments of headlights. Sundries. 80.00 Total Labour 1: 3,101.00 DESCRIPTION PRIC QTY WY NE 5.00 } 1.00 SHEET METAL NUT SELF-LOCKING 10 0.50 10 RIVET WA 7 40.15 FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER 40.15 1 Le - 958.80 958.80 982.75 # FRT BUMPER TRIM PRIMED (SRA) 34.55 MIS 30.75 30.75 RH COVER SPRAY NOZZLE PRIMED 152.10 155.95 65- 152.10 TELESCOPING NOZZLE RH 2,083.75 Z. 135.85 aut 2,083.75 RH HEADLIGHT (XENON) LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 3,280.55 LSURD Parts the Repairer of the following: Tota To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey · Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and

is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: Date:

Non realists.

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sine Darky Group Co. Reg. No. 1874315559 GST Reg. No M2-0120051-x

133, Alexandra Road Sine Darry Performance Centre Simpapore 19991 Tel 63390100 (Sales & Admin) 153111 (AfterDales) FAX 64747773

250. Europoo Arang Aced East Coast Centre Eingapore 495165 Tel. 63150868 (AfterSales) Fes. 83459723

115. Alexandra Kond Elem Darby Business Centra Singapore 159944 Del 6159335 (Afterdales) 6159333/830 (Minorrad) Fam. 6478601 (Afterdales) 64796214 (Motorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. : b1 45159 Page No. : 2 of 2

Date Estimated : 15/12/2017

Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong

REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE SKU3566Z NS38775 29/05/2015 316iA/4 0

6/2/186 1330 tayer o lucando un

Labour 1 3.101.00 Parts 3,280.55 Labour 2 0.00 0.00 Excess Total GST @ 7% 446.71 Grand Total 6,828.26

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

6.451.05

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sine Darty Croup Co. Res. No. 197401555W. CET Res. No. A42-0020061-X



SUPPLEMENTARY

DESCRIPTION			AL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT
DESCRIPTION	UNI	T PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
# PLAQUE 82MM *	ure	69.50	1.00		69.50 /

 Total Labour :
 69.50

 Total Labour & Parts :
 69.50

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 21 March, 2018 2:06 PM

To:

Vic (LKKAuto); Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Final Report / SKU3566Z

Attachments:

Final Report SKU3566Z.pdf; Final Report SKU3566Z_2.pdf

Dear Taufikh and Vic

We refer to the above and attached Final Report. Please confirm COR as follows:

Total Labour	2,465,00	
Total Parts	3,378.40	
Total Labour & Parts :	5,843.40	

Repair days: 3

Thank you.

Regards,

Caroline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint

303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sirre Datty Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. MJ-0020001-X



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No. : b1 45159

Date Estimated : 15/12/2017

Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

121

Page No. :

Thien Sook Kyen

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

185 Westwood Avenue

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 648265

REGN NO DHASSIS NO REGN DATE

MODEL

M LEAGE

SKU35662	NS38775	29/05/2015	3161A/4		0	
DESCRIPTION	1		OR	GINAL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT
	nt bumper and attach knocking out dented	ments, RH telescoping areas caused by the		850.00		850.00
To respray from	nt bumper			934.00		934.00
	xenon headlight inclu its for proper function	ude programming and		451.00		451.00
	rical wiring systems a tion including adjustr			150.00		150.00
Sundries.				80.00		80.00
DESCRIPTION	1		UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
RH COVER SF # PLAQUE 82M	G NOZZLE RH		982.75 34.35 69.50 155.95 2,135.85	1,00 1,00 1,00		982.75 34.35 69.50 155.95 2,135.85
# SUPPLEMENTA	RY ITEMS		Total Labou Total Parts Total Labou Deduction f	r & Parts :		2,465.00 3,378.40 5,843.40
			Total Repair GST @7%:	Costs less Exc	ess:	5,843.40 409.04
			Grand Total	1		6,252.44

TIDANE	
I DAM	//
	7
	100

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008 (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	No:	SKN 3541	72			
Date of	Accident:	13-12-80	5	fodel:		
Global S	um Settlement	FF	Yes	I I No		
Repair E	Stimete	R	: \$	9878-79		160
Final Re	pair Cost		: \$	6252-44		
Loss of I	Use		: \$	180-0		60 per day
Rental (i	f any)		2		days	OU par day
LTA/G	IA Search Fee		: \$			
Others:		X	: \$			
			: \$			
Final Set	tlement Sum		: 5	6432.44		
Is Third	Party Works	hop GIA Regis	stered? [(Kindly indicate be	Inwl
A)		IA Registered				(%)
B)	For GIA R	egistered Work	shop:		icable: Yes/No	
	BOLA Liab	sility:	(%)	Assessed Li	ability (*):	(%)
		sility: Liability to be fi			ability (*): and for cases where	77005
Remarks	* Assessed				76.51.00	77005
Remarks	* Assessed				76.51.00	77005
	* Assessed not apply.	Liability to be fi	lled only for		76.51.00	77:05
ayment	* Assessed not apply.	Liability to be fi	lled only for	chain collisions	and for cases where	77005
Payment	* Assessed not apply. Instruction: P	Liability to be file ayee's Breakdo mance N	lled only for wn Iotors	chain collisions	and for cases where	77005
Remarks Payment	* Assessed not apply. Instruction: P	Liability to be fi	lled only for wn Iotors	chain collisions	and for cases where	77:05

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.

(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

12 FEBRUARY 2018

DAIMLER SOUTH EAST ASIA PTE LTD 1 GATEWAY DRIVE #15-01 WEST GATE TOWER SINGAPORE 608531 ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF

: CC3/AIG17023821/T1ha3

YOUR REF : SLP 8097S

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLP 8097S AND SKU 3566Z ALONG WEST GATE PARKING LOT ON 13.12.2017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SKU 3566Z against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario and all available information at hand, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SKU 3566Z. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpelo Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

(AIG Express Third Party Claim)

Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
* Hulis-	SAL.
Dated this _/# (day) of _O EC (II	nonth) 20 <u>/7</u> (year)
vehicle/s is concerned.	
prejudice and without admission of liability bas	sis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the oth
I further acknowledge that any settlement the v	workshop may reach on my behalf is on a withou
payment cheque/s being made in favour of the w	2.3
	we payment further to settlement of my claim wi
I further authorize the workshop to cettle my abo	ove mentioned claim in a manner that they deem t
("the accident").	
(date) along weight sewer basen	(location) involving vehicle no
	to the accident which occurred on 13/12/13
The state of the s	r rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehic
hereby authorize PERFORMANCE MO	TORS LTD ("the workshop") to act for n
1.7	dress), owner of SKU3566Z (vehicle no
I, MS Thien Seek Cyen (the	third party claimant) of 185 Westweed

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Express Third Party Claim)

₩e/L	Performance Motors Ltd ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I
AUTO SS(222)	CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for the Repair Cost), SS 180.00(Loss of restal/use), SS (Disbursement), for vehicle no.
WEST	that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 3/12/17 (date) along are presented to the accident which occurred on 3/12/17 (date) along are presented to the accident which occurred on 3/12/17 (date) along are presented to the accident which occurred on 3/12/17 (date) along are presented to the accident which occurred on 3/12/17 (date) along are presented to the accident which occurred on 3/12/17 (date) along are presented to the accident which occurred on 3/12/17 (date) along are presented to the accident which occurred on 3/12/17 (date) along are presented to the accident which occurred on 3/12/17 (date) along are presented to the accident which occurred on 3/12/17 (date) along are presented to the accident which occurred on 3/12/17 (date) along are presented to the accident which occurred on 3/12/17 (date) along are presented to the accident which occurred to the acciden
pursuan	to the inspection conducted on 62-18 (date) at "the workshop".
We/I co	onfirm that well are am authorized by the owner Thien Sock Kyen
("the thi	rd party claimant") of vehicle no. 4435662 make the claim as set out in the above paragraph
and we/	I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I
enclose	herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".
We/I fur	ther confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss
and/or e	xpense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the
above s	aid agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered
	ig to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to Sky 356b2
(vehicle	no.) as a result of the accident.
We/I co	nfirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third
	imant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice out admission of liability basis.
	The state of the s
This agr	eement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdicti	on over any dispute arising out of the same.
Dated th	is 12 (day) of 04 (month) 20 18 (year)
	LIKE MITE

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Signed by appointed surveyor

New Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Meg. No. 197401553W GET Beg. No MG-00250F1-X

303, Alexandra Road Sine Darby Performance Centre Sincepore 139941 Tel 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190110 (Afterbales) Fam. 64747770

280, Eampong Arang Boad East Coast Centre Singapore 438181 Tel. #3190888 (AfterSales) Fax. #3449773 315, Alexandra Soad Sime Darby Business Centra Singapore 159944 Tel. #139525 (AfterSales) #319933/330 (Motorrad) Fax. #4794824 (Motorrad)



(vic)

SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1

1243127

Page No.

: 1 of 2

Date IN

: 06/02/2018

Invoice Number : 1952541 / WSB

Invoice Date : 07/04/2018

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Han Kwan Yong

Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By : Sharon Heng

- CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Ms Thien Sook Kyen 185 Westwood Avenue - INVOICE TO -121

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 648265

REGN. NO. OWN DECCH

CHASSIS NO. ********

REGN. DATE 20/05/2015 MODEL 316IA/4

MILEAGE

CATOT

SKU3566Z	NS38775	29/05/2015	316IA/4			64797	
	LABOUI	R 1				ń.	NETT
	To replace front bumper and	right telescoping nozzle e	tc				850.00
	including to remove and inst	all body parts in order					
	to carry out painting job.						
	To respray front bumper.						934.00
	To replace right Xenon head	light including program					451.00
	and conduct tests for proper	function.					
	To check electrical wiring sys	stems at the front section					150.00
	for proper function including	adjustments of headlights					
	Sundries.						80.00
	INS CLAIMS : ACCIDENT R	EPAIR. DIRECT SETTLE	MENT.				0.00
	DATE OF ACCIDENT: 13.12	2.2017. 3RD PARTY CAR	: SLP8097S.				
	YOUR REF NO : NIL.						
	VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED CONSULTANTS PTE LTD O REPAIR BY MR VIC ALPEH PROPOSE LOSS OF USE = TO INSURANCE COMPANY	N 6.2.2018 AT 3.30 PM. A FROM LKK ON 29.1.201 \$60X3. THE AMOUNT IS	AUTHORISED 8 VIA E-MAIL.				0.00
				Tot	al Labour 1	:	2,465.00
					Retail		300
	PART	S		Qty	Price		NETT
	PLAQUE 82MM			1	69.50		69.50
	FRT BUMPER TRIM PRIME	D (SRA)		1	982.75		982.75
	RH COVER SPRAY NOZZL	E PRIMED		1	34.35		34.35
	TELESCOPING NOZZLE R	Н		1	155.95		155.95
	RH HEADLIGHT (XENON)			1	2,135.85		2,135.85
				Tot	al Parts	:	3,378.40

NOW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559H OST Neg. No M2-3020061-x

303. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Eingapore 189941 Tel. 63380100 (Sales & Admin) 83390111 (AfterDales) Fax. 84747770

280, Kampong Arang Boad Bast Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Tel. 63130888 (AfterSales) Par. 63448772 315. Alexandra Foad Sinc Daiby Business Centre Singapore 159844 Tel. 61180338 (AfterSales) 61180333/530 (Motorrad) Fas. 61786601 (AfterSales) 64786624 (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : Bl 1243127 Page No. : 2 of 2

Invoice Number : 1952541 / WSB

Date IN : 06/02/2018 Invoice Date : 07/04/2018

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Han Kwan Yong Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By : Sharon Heng

Computer generated	invoice.	No signature is required.	Amount Payable Include GST :	S\$	6,252,44
			Invoice Total Amount Include GST	: S\$	6,252.4
			GST @ 7%	: S\$	409.0
Lubricant/Misc	#	80.00	Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST	: S\$	5,843.40
Parts Charges	4	3,378.40	Less Insurance Excess	: S\$ _	0.00
Labour Charges	T	2,385.00	Total Labour & Parts Charges	: S\$	5,843.40



Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service.

No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.

For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.



...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Main				
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS [Created by adjuster]				
Insured: DAIMLER SOUTH EAST ASIA PTE. LTD., Co. Reg. No.: 199000355E	om LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)			
Main Claimant: THIEN SOOK KYEN, ID: S1771326D	om LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)			
THIEN SOOK KYEN, ID: 51771326D	om LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)			
No.: SK035662 Date of Loss: [30 Months and 14 Days Fro Claim Type: TP / 5249928966SG Policy/Cover Note No.: 0999995190 Vehicle Reg. No. SLP8097S Policy No. VPA/P1620854	om LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)			
Vehicle Reg. No. SLP8097S Policy No. VPA/P1620854				
No. SLP8097S POlicy No. VPA/P1620854				
	VPA/P1620854			
Excess:				
Repairer: Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra) 303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby Performance Centre, 15: 63190172/63190174	9941 Alexandra - Tei:			
Handling AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 [Handled by Kesaval, Jaclyn Insurer: laclyn-M.Kesaval@aig.com	n-M]			
Claimant's Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6338 7288				
Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handled by MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID] 27/12/2017]] [Final Rpt due			
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED	ew All Compose Case M			
There are no mail for this case.				
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS [⊞] View All Search Tasks C	create New Task Comple			

Claim Documents

*SKU3566Z (5249928966SG)

[SLP8097S]

TP

THIEN SOOK KYEN

Dec 13 2017 7:00PM

[DAIMLER SOUTH EAST ASIA PTE. LTD.]

Performance Motors Limited

Up	load Documents Up	pload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	View	View in Brow	ser
Let	ters/Corresponder	sces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per (page 💟	V
No:	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	18/12/17 11:42	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLP8097S, Claimant: DAIMLER SQUTH EAST ASIA FTE. LTD.	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	page [V]	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Language of the Control of the Contr	Thumbnail	-
1	21/03/18 15:38	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
2	21/03/18 15:38	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	21/03/18 15:38	General View	0	Load IPG	V
4	21/03/18 15:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	21/03/18 15:38	General View	0	Load JPG	3
6	21/03/18 15:38	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
7	21/03/18 15:38	General View	0	Load JPG	3
283				111111111111111111111111111111111111111	-
8	21/03/18 15:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	21/03/18 15:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	21/03/18 15:38	General View	0	Load JPG	2
11	21/03/18 15:38	General View	0	Load JPG	8
12	21/03/18 15:38	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
13	21/03/18 15:38	General View	0	Load JPG	4
14	21/03/18 15:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	21/03/18 15:38	General View	0	Load JPG	~
16	21/03/18 15:38	General View	0	Load JPG	1
17	21/03/18 15:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8.2	21/03/18 15:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	21/03/18 15:38	General View	0	Load 3PG	120
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	15/12/17 13:36	TP GIA REPORT 1	0	Load PDF	
2	15/12/17 13:36	TP GIA REPORT 2	0	Load PDF	
3	15/12/17 13:36	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	_
4	10/01/18 16:29	OID DRIVING LICENCE STATUS	0	Load PDF	
5	29/01/18 16:33	EMAIL FROM AIG	9	Load PDF	
6	09/02/18 11:17	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
7 B	12/02/18 15:09 13/04/18 08:36	WORKSHOP INVOICE	ŏ	Load PDF	
9	13/04/16 08:36	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
10	13/04/18 08:36	Release Voucher	ŏ	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			~
			×
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Pemarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM		
		_

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

venicie No:			ABS HID (A)		
Date of Accident: 13/1		12/2017			
Global Sum Setti	ement :	[] Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estimate		1 1	: 5	6,991.97	
Final Repair Cos	÷		: \$	6,252.44	
Loss of Use			s	180.00	3.00 days at \$60.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$	0.00	days
LTA / GIA Search	Fee		: \$	0.00	
Others:			: \$	0.00	
			: \$		
Final Settlement	Sum		: \$	6,432.44	
Is Third Party W below) A) For Non GIA		aranen s enomon e	ethet a	Agreed Liability	
B) For GIA Reg BOLA Liabili * Assessed I	y:10	00(%)	or chain	_23 Assessed Liabilit	y (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks	N B	ata Basalida			
Performance Performance			vn	: \$	6,252.44
Thien Sook		illiou.		: \$	180.00
JOANN	E LEE KHA	NG MIN		13 Apr 2018	
LKK Auto	Consultan	its Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG17023821/T1HA3Q2

Date:

13/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999995190

No:

Claimant Vehicle SKU3566Z

Insured Vehicle No :

SLP8097S

Date of Loss:

13/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5249928966SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKU3566Z

Make & Model:

BMW 316I, 1.6 AT D/AB 4DR ABS HID (A)

Engine No:

A860J834N13B16A

Reg. Date: Colour:

29/05/2015 (Man. Year: 2014)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WBA3A16090NS38775 64797 km

Engine Capacity:

1598 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,513.55	3,458.40	55.15	1.57
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,021.00	2,385.00	636.00	21.05
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	6,534.55	5,843.40	691.15	10.58
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	457.42	409.04	48.38	10.58
	Nett Amount (S\$)	6,991.97	6,252.44	739.53	10.58
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x 3	S\$60.00/day) (S\$)	180.00		

6,432,44 Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/02/2018

Date Inspected:

06/02/2018 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

	*SUNDRIES			
		Necessary	80.00FS	*80.00 FS
0	*SHEET METAL NUT SELF-LOCKING	Not Necessary	10.00 FS	*-FS
0	*RIVET	Not Necessary	5.00 FS	*-FS
	*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER	Not Necessary	40.15FS	*-FS
	*FRT BUMPER TRIM PRIMED (SRA)	Deformed	982.75 FS	*982.75FS
	*RH COVER SPRAY NOZZLE PRIMED	Missing	34.35FS	*34,35FS
	*TELESCOPING NOZZLE RH	Distorted	155.95 FS	*155.95 FS
	*RH HEADLIGHT (XENON)	Cut	2,135.85FS	*2,135.85FS
	*PLAQUE 82MM	Necessary	69.50 FS	*69.50 FS
hise part, S=SpcN	lett.	-		
		Total Parts (S\$)	3,513.55	3,458.40
3		*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER *FRT BUMPER TRIM PRIMED (SRA) *RH COVER SPRAY NOZZLE PRIMED *TELESCOPING NOZZLE RH *RH HEADLIGHT (XENON)	*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER Not Necessary *FRT BUMPER TRIM PRIMED (SRA) Deformed *RH COVER SPRAY NOZZLE PRIMED Missing *TELESCOPING NOZZLE RH Distorted *RH HEADLIGHT (XENON) Cut *PLAQUE 82MM Necessary se part. S=SpcNett.	*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER Not Necessary 40.15 FS *FRT BUMPER TRIM PRIMED (SRA) Deformed 982.75 FS *RH COVER SPRAY NOZZLE PRIMED Missing 34.35 FS *TELESCOPING NOZZLE RH Distorted 155.95 FS *RH HEADLIGHT (XENON) Cut 2,135.85 FS *PLAQUE 82MM Necessary 69.50 FS se part. S=SpcNett. 69.50 FS

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER & ATTACHMENTS INCLUDING TO KNOCK OUT DENTED AREA CAUSED BY THE ACCIDENT	New	1,275.00	850.00
2	TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER	New	1,038.00	934.00
3	TO REPLACE RIGHT HEADLIGHT INCLUDING PROGRAM AND CONDUCT TESTS FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	531.00	451.00
4	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AT THE FRONT SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION INCLUDING ADJUSTMENTS OF HEADLIGHTS	New	177.00	150.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	3,021.00	2,385.00
	Gross Labour		3,021.00	2,385

< END OF ESTIMATES >